Adam

Adam

Adam

v. Adenstede
v. Ahlden
Albrecht

v. Alten
v. Alten

Altmann o. Heimann
v. Amelunxen

v. Anderten
Aubanalle
Aubanalle
Barlevsen
Barner
Bartek
Bartek
Bartek

v. Basedow
v. Basedow
Beckers
Beckmann
Behling
Behling
Behling
Bente

v. Berfelde
v. Berfelde
Bex

Bex

de Billon
de Billon
Blankenfeld
Block
Block
Block
Bluger
Blume
Bocfel
Bock

Bock von Wiilfingen
Bock von Wilfingen

Bode(n)
Bodestab
Bohnke

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

um 1743
um 1744
um 1745
1200-1288
1120-1429
1798-1831

1100 -1339

1350-1480
um 1830
um 1310
1317-1619
vor 1710
vor 1710
vor 1558
1240-1388
1820-1887

1300-1352
um 1430
um 1520
1525-1693
1525-1693
1525-1693

1215-1371
1215-1371
1558-1593
1558-1593
1555-1598
1555-1598
1284-1534
1594-1615
1594-1615
1594-1615
1803-1849
vor 1569
um 1380
1634
1175-1317
1175-1317
um 1400
1547-1557
1570-1675

Buckeburg
Hannover
Hameln
Braunschweig
Ahlden/Aller
Berlin

Wilkenburg

Hildesheim
Obornik/Posen

Dassel

Hannover

Hameln
Sommieres/Frankreich
Minden

Hildesheim
Schénau/Méahren
Jarcova/Mahren
Jasenice / Mahren
Libeck

Lineburg

Einbeck

Hannover

Syke

Peine

Helmstedt

Hannover

Luttrum

Linden

Maseck/NL
Hildesheim
Leiden/NL

Frankreich

Berlin

Hannover

Brunstein
Mareinwerder
Dombrowka/Obornik/ POSEN
Hannover

Hildesheim

Hameln

Corvey

auf Poppenburg, Corvey
Braunschweig
Herrenhausen/Hannover
Meinstorf/Eutin
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Borchwede
von der Boyde
Brakel
Brandes
Brandt

Brei / Brey / Breide
Brei / Brey / Breide
Brery

Breyer, Breier
Breyer, Breier
v. Broistede
Broitzem

v. d. Broke
Brosius

von der Briigge
von der Briigge
Bruggemann
Briining
Briining
Briining
Briining
Brisers
Buchholz
Bulle

Bulle

v. Burgdorf
Burmester
Cabell

von Campen
de Capella
Coddeworde
Conerding
Conerding
Crevet
Cumera
Curlebeck

v .Damm

v. Damm
Danckwarth
Daniczek

v. Dassel
Dittmar
Doring
Dorhagen
Drudeke
Dusterhop
Disterhop

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

1370-1435
um 1380
um 1550
vor 1481
1750-1833
1650-1786
1650-1786
um 1695
1300-1412
1300-1412
1341-1439
1210-1432
1335-1401
um 1716
1545-1598
vor 1420
um 1660
1680-1817
1680-1818
1680-1819
1680-1820
um 1500
um 1410
1530-1614
1530-1614
1410

um 1400
1734-1860
um 1500
um 1250
um1440
1417-1622
1417-1623
1285-1436
um1555
um 1400
1339-1500
1211-1350
1721-1804
um 1850
um 1415
1716-1723
1275-1374
1355-1475
um 1400
1331-1416
1331-1416

Hannover
Einbeck
Braunschweig
Alfeld
Hagenow
Meynstorf/Eutin
Braaker Mihle/Eutin
Frankreich
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Friesau
Leiden/NL
Einbeck
Hameln

Achim

Stade
Kirchwistedt
Basbeck
Braunschweig
Frankfurt/Oder
Hildesheim
Minden

Hildesheim
Hagenow
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Libeck
Hildesheim
Buckeburg
Hannover
Schmallenburg
Einbeck
Braunschweig
Hildesheim
Berlin
Jasenice/Méhren

Friesau
Braunschweig
Hannover
Minden
Stadthagen
Lineburg
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Dus
Ebelingen
Eggers
Ehlers |
Ehlers 1l
Ehlers

v. Einem
Einsel
Einsel
Endewath
Engelbrecht
Engelbrecht
Engelbrecht
Engelbrecht
Engelke

v. Erpensen
Erythropel
Erythropel
Erythropel
Falckenreich
Fischer
Flurwerk
Freitag / Frydag
Frese

v. Friedberg
v. Friedberg
v. Friedberg
Friol
Frydag(Feitag)
de Gadestedt
Galle
Gardener

v. Gerden
Gerken

v. Gerstede
Glienicke
Glimer
Godewisch
Goldstein
Goldstein
Grabow
Greve
Greve
Greve
Greve

v. d. Grében
Gronau

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

um 1250
vor 1721
um 1710
1204-1346
um 1685
1320-1360
1437-1516
1620-1889
1620-1889
um 1330
1450-1675
1450-1675
1450-1675
1450-1675
um 146
1323-1402
1525-1821
1525-1821
1525-1821
1485-1600
um 1753
um 1500
1363-1379
1278-1345
um1200
um1200
um1200
vor 1680
1363-1379
1220-1264
1219-1450
um 1430
1390-1500
um 1420
um 1270
1375-1436
vor 1450
um 1350
1444-1568
1444-1568
1268-1328
1622-1989
1622-1989
1622-1989
1622-1989
1320-1422
um 1460

Hildesheim
Dinkelshausen/Uslar
Lebrade
Braunschweig
Drochtersen
Braunschweig
Einbeck
Berlin
Zoppoten/Thuringen
Hannover
Oesdorf
Erfurt
Stolberg
Nordhausen
Hannover
Braunschweig
Hannover
Plon
Schmalenburg
Hannover
Schwerin
Braunschweig
Lineburg
Hildesheim
Lypten/Méhren
Winzenburg
Mehringen
Frankreich
Lineburg
Gadenstedt
Hildesheim
Lineburg
Hannover
Hannover
Lineburg
Berlin
Braunschweig

Halle
Kitzingen
Lineburg
Hameln
Hagenow
Libtheen
Celle
Berlin
Hannover
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Gronhagen
Grundt

v. Gustedt

v. Gustedt

de Gustede
Hacke
Hauschen
von Hagen
Hajny

v. Hamelen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen

v. Hardenberg
v. Hardenberg
v. Hardestorp
v. Harlessem
v. Haren

v. Haren

V. Haren
Hartmann
Hartze
Heil

Heil

Heil

Heil

Heimann oder Altmann
Altmann oder Heimann

Heiseke
Hersebeke
Hetleghe,
Heyn
Hoffmann

v. Hohenbiichen
v. Hohenbtichen

Holst(en)
Holst(en)
Holtnicker

Holwein
Horn
Huck

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

1355-1449
um 1770
1220-1404
1220-1404
um 1075
vor 1558
um 1650
um 1200
um 1850
1362-1418
1744-1901
1744-1901
1744-1901
1744-1901
1744-1901
1744-1901
1744-1901
um 1360
vor 1452
1322-1351
1398-1625
1554-1652
1554-1652
1554-1652
um 1687
1383-1445
1529-1569
1529-1569
1529-1569
1529-1569
vor 1826
vor 1826
um 1480
vor 1455
1300-1428
um 1800
um 1540
1209-1277
1209-1277
1724-1833
vor 1760
1204 -1383

vor 1693
vor 1733
1386-1464

Llneburg
Potsdam
Braunschweig
Hildesheim

Minden

Stade

Hannover
Hrachowec/Mahren
Braunschweig
Kéhn

Friedrichshof
Schonburg
Friedrichshof
Dodau

Rostock
Grevesmiihlen
Einbeck

Einbeck

Lineburg
Hildesheim

Stade

Bremen

Beverstedt

Hameln
Braunschweig

Jena

Helmstedt

Leipzig

Wittenberg
Rozinowo Hauland/Obornik/Posen
Rozinowo Hauland/Obornik/Posen
Hannover
Stadthagen
Hannover
Hagenow

Erfurt

Winzenburg
Lypttyn/Mahren
Wismar
Stromkendorf/Mecklenburg
Braunschweig

Drochtersen
Heiligenhafen
Hannover
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v. Huddessem

Huek

Idensen siehe Ydensen

Imhof

Jente

Jobert
Jobert

de Junge
Jungknecht
Kale

Kalm
Karebom
Kauferstein
v. Keller

v. Kemme
v. d. Kerkhove
Kettler
Kewensnider
Kewensnider
Kleineberg
Kluge
Knigge
Knocke
Koler
Kolling
Konsen
Kotensen
Kramer
Kramer
Krémar
Krevet
Kroseberg
Krlger
Kruger
Krull

Kruse
Lafrentzen
v. Landsberg
v. Landsberg
Langfeld
Langreder
v. d. Leine
Lembke
Lembke
Lembke

v. Lembrode

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

um1200-
1480
1355-1386

vor 1560
vor 1558
um1687
um1687
um 1400
1430-1550
1281-1366
1240-1374
1295-1319
1750-1768
um 1460
1132-1143
1231-1387
um 1550
um 1534
um 1534
um 1500
vor 1826
1210-1297
410-1548
1369-1438
um 1576
1412

um 1627
1474-1494
1474-1494
um 1837
1286-1385
1634-1651
1745-1832
1745-1832
1322-1382
1287-1450
um 1722
1170-1398
1170-1398
1650-1694
um 1440
vor 1420
um 1640
1753-1848
1753-1848
um 1450

Hildesheim

Hannover

Hann. Miinden
Masseck/NL
Roybon in Dauphine
Erlangen
Einbeck
Hannover
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Hannover
Friesau
Wirzburg
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Einbeck
Hannover
Hameln
?Einbeck
Rozinowo Hauland
Hemmenge und Welsede
Hannover
Lineburg
Hameln
Alfeld

Hameln
Braunschweig
Quedlinburg
Krive/Méahren
Hannover
Hameln
London
Wismar
Braunschweig
Lineburg
Lebrade
Stadthagen
Stolznau
Fissau/Eutin
Hidesheim
Einbeck
Hameln
Caninchen Werder
Hagenow
Hannover
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Lemmede
Lesse
Lettelen

Limburg / Lymborch

Lindemann
zur Lippe

v. Loh
Luckenem
Libbern
Lideke
Lideke

v. Luneboch
Lutherdes

Lymborch/ Limburg

Marcolfi
Matthias
Meetz(en)
de Medem

v. Meven
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyers

v. Minden

v. d. Mohlen
v. Mollem

v. d. Moyde
Nagel

Nessel
Niemann
Niel3

v. Niggenkerken
Oelffen
Oelffen
Oelgart
Oelgart

v. Oesede

v. Oldenburg
v. Oldendorf.
v. Oldershausen
Orlamiinder
v. Osten

v. Osterode
v. Papenheim
Pauli

v. Pawel
Paxmann

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

1405-1472
1320-1467
1350-1459
1330-1580
1379-1433
um 1180
um 1300
1253-1341
1406-1512
1500-1541
1500-1541
um 1310
1250-1410
1390-1440
1224-1267
1470-1667
1600-1661
um 1285
vor 1500
1687

um 1530
um 1440
vor 1731
vor 1255
1216-1366
um 1350
1378
1345-1425
vor 1500
um 1712
um 1500
1298-1427
1654-1735
1654-1735
1470-1627
1470-1627
um 1250
1091-1236
1266-1307
1045-1309
1718
1284-1388
1234-1358
um 1300
um 1850
1180-1419
1565-1610

Hannover
Braunschweig
Minden
Hannover
Hannover
Corvey

Hoya
Braunschweig
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Ahlfeld
Hannover
Braunschweig
Hannover
Hildesheim
Hameln
Meinsdorf/Eutin
Osterode
Maseick/NL
Hameln

Syke
Hannover
Kirchdorf/Deister
Hildesheim
Lineburg
Hildesheim
Lineburg
Hannover
Maseck/NL
Kirchspiel Giekau
Quedlinburg
Lineburg
Herzberg
Herzberg
Quedlinburg
Stade

Friesland
Braunschweig
Osterode
Zoppoten
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Corvey
Berlin?
Braunschweig
Hannover
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Peine
Pepersack
Plaggemeyer
Poleda
Pourriol
Pourriol
Pourriol
Provest
Quirren
Rambeke
Rammenstein
Rammenstein
Rammenstein
Raven
Reineking
Rentorf

V. Rintelen
Rodewold
Rodewold

v. Rossing
Roken
Roland
Roland

Rost

Rothuet siehe Erythropel
de Rottorf
Rubrecht
Rufus

Rupen

Salge

v. d. Sande
Saiy

Saly

Sasse auch v. Hoygersen
v. Schalksberg
Schaper
Schaube
Schellepeper
Schellepeper
V. Scheppensted
v. Schiltstein
Schmedes
Schmidt
Schnaack
Schneidewin
Schneidewin
Schneidewin

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

um 1380
1257-1404
1482-1584
1344-1358
1721

um 1690
vor 1680
vor 1347
um 1490
1291-1364
1789

vor 1758
vor 1754
1400-1600
vor 1613
1627-1710
vor 1450
1300-1330
1430-1511
1175-1342
um 1675
um 1550
um 1550

um 1230
1770

um 1300
um 1618
1260-1373
um 1239
um 1811
vor 1800
1211-1380
um 1250
um 1390
um 1540
1300-1398
1300-1398
1271-1450
1239-1260
um 1492
1769-1813
um 1743
1457-1570
1457-1570
1457-1570

Salzdahlum
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Braunschweig

Hameln

Bayreuth

Sommieres/ Frankreich
Lineburg

?Hannover

Lineburg
Hachmiihlen/Amt Springe
Flegessen
Bellei/Parderborner Land
Einbek

Minden

Hameln

Hannover

Hannover

Hannover

Hildesheim

Gnoien

Hann. Miinden
Minden

um 1570

Loccum
Potsdam
Hildesheim
Hannover
Braunschweig
Lineburg
Wismar
Neubukow/Mecklenburg
Hildesheim
Minden
Hannover
Wernigerode
Goslar
Lineburg
Braunschweig
Lineburg
Sondershausen
Wismar
Lebrade
Querfurt
Wiehe
Stolberg
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Schnitting
Schonehals
Schrader
Schitte
Schitz
Schultze
Schulz
Schwalenberg
Schweinfurt
Segebade
Seldenbud
v. Selze
Sieber
Simmenstede
Skarka
Sledorn
Slotz

vom Sode
Sprenger
Springintgud
Stahl

Stahl

Stahl

Stahl

Stapel
Steffen
Stein
Steineringk
v. Steinfurt
Stenmann
Stisser
Stisser

Stisser

v. Stockem
Stoterogge
Storre
Strahlendorf
Stroband
Struve

v. Sunte Ylien
Thiele

v. Toppenstede
v. Tossem
Trescho
Trescho
Trope

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

vor 1529
vor 1380
1488-1657
1447-1473
vor 1750
1720-1731
um 1860
1335-1407
um 1465
1671
1255-1510
1355-1437
um 1699
1375-1414
um 1827
1287-1440
vor 1475
1270-1500
1430-1508
1292-1450
1556-1754
1556-1754
1556-1754
1556-1754
1253-1400
1630- 1814
vor 1470
vor 1600
um 1100
1320-1335
1484-1620
1484-1620

1484 -1620

um 1249
1311-1358
1553-1678
1756
1299-1409
um 1400
1320-1343
um 1664
1230-1345
1133-1439
um 1550
um 1550
um 1520

Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Frisau
Wousterhausen/Dosse
Kowanowka
Braunschweig
Stolberg
Wismar
Hannover
Hannover
Zoppoten
Braunschweig
Jasenice/Méhren
Hildesheim
Berlin

Hannover
Hildesheim
Lineburg
Rehme/ Minden
Rotenburg

Stade
Drochtersen
Braunschweig
Meinsdorf/ Eutin
Hildesheim
Minden

Braunschweig
Eisleben
Halle

Quedlinburg

Hildesheim
Lineburg
Hildesheim
Lebrade
Berlin
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Buxtehude
Lineburg
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hannover
Hildesheim
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Trope
Twedorp

v. Tymberla
v. Tymberla
Ulenoge
Unmate

v. Ursleve

v. Uslar
Vahrhirer

v. Vechelde
Vehlhauer
van de Velde
van de Velde
Velstede
Vernevessen
Vinejan, auch Vinejan
Vischer
Volger
Volkholt

v. Vordorpe
Vurhake

Woaack

Wacille

v. Wahlbeck
v. Wahlbeck
Wedekind
Wehner
Wehner
Wehner
Weise

v. Wellede
v. Werle
Westphal
Westphal

v. Wickerode (v. Ahr-
Hostaden)
Wiekenkampf
Wiese
Wilhelms
Wilmersdorf
v. Windheim
Winkelmann
Wins
Wintersheim
de Wintzingerode
Withon

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

um 1521
1337-141
1328-1377
1328-1377
1441-1488
um 1260
1260-1367
um 1390
um 1500
1332-1600
um 1539
1813-1849
1813-1849
1400-1476
1266-1406
1372-1450
um 1415
1355-1646
vor 1410
1320-1387
1440-1488

1739- 1835

um1830
1315-1413
1315-1413
1291-1339
1532-1700
1532-1700
1532-1700
um 1532
um 1200
1359-1427
um 1811
vor 1786

um 1200

um 1500
1580-1786
1600-1648
um1400
1270-1512
um 1440
1331-1439
um 1550
vor 1134
1328-1358

Bodenwerder
Braunschweig
Hamburg
Braunschweig
Stadthagen
Hildesheim
Braunschweig
Einbeck
Hannover
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Wismar
Hagenow
Braunschweig
Hildesheim
Braunschweig, aus Danemark
Wirzburg
Hannover
Lineburg
Braunschweig
Hannover

Wismar

Hrachec/Mé&hren
Braunschweig
Helmstedt
Braunschweig

Stade
Hirschberg/Schlesien
Greiffenberg/Schlesien
Querfurt

Corvey

Braunschweig

Wismar
Warnkenhagen/Mecklenburg

Friesland

Hannover
Meinstorf / Eutin
Fissau/Eutin
Berlin

Hannover
Hildesheim
Berlin

Braunschweig
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Wittekop

v. Wittingen
v. Witzendorf
v. Witzendorf
Woldenberg
v. Wunstorf
v. Ydensen
Zapf

Zapf

Zetec

Namen Ahnentafel GREVE

1369-1404
1291-1426
1381-1465
1381-1465
1370-1435
um 1230
1300-1376
1851-1955
1851-1955
1840

Hildesheim, aus Trier?
Lineburg

Llneburg

Witzendorf, Liineburg
Hannover

Wunstorf

Hannover
Rotenstein/Posen
Kowanowko/posen
Mahren
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